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The easiest wayt0 clean
false teeth

(Theeasiestwayt0clean false
teeth i8 to put Ehem with
"Steradent'powderinwater,a8
directed on thetin. Thissolu-
tion penetrates every crevice
removes film and stains, and
completelysterilizesyourden-
tures: Obtainable from all
chemists.

How ToDO It
Half tumbler
warm w8t0%
Steradent
the cap of thetin full: STIR:
Steep dentures
overnight or 20
minutes: Rlnge
well under thbe
tap:

8t.38

Steradent
cleansandsterilizesfalseteeth

SUNDAY
COMMERCIAL OCTOBER 19)

AUCKLAND.
1070-k ¢. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session, with News
from London at 6.0. 7.0 and 8.45

8.30 Band music 3

8.15 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
10. 0 The Young Citizens’ Session
10.15 Salt Lake City Tabernacie Choir11.0 The Friendly Road Service
12. O Luncheon Music
1.15 p.m. The News from London
1.30 Piano Time2.0 The Sunday Radio Matinee4.45 The Diggers’ Session (Rod Talbot)5.30 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 The News from London
6.30 Friendly Road Children’s Session

7.0
"HIGHLIGHTS FROM THE
WEEK’S STAGE SHOWS"
Broadcast from the Radio Theatre

5 Special Programme
& Pageant of Music
0 The Royal Artillery Band30 Variety
11. 0 News from London
11.45 Meditation Music
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
H30 kc. 265m =

6. Gam The Yawn Patrol, with news
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.458. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir

8.15 A mores for Monday morning(Rev. H. Squires)
9. 0 Variety hour10. 0 The world of sport10.15 New Education Fellowship session10.30 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
10.45 In rhythmic tempo11. 0 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir11.30 The Morning Star: Patrick Colbert
11.45 A comedy cameo
12. 0 Luncheon programme
1.15 p.m. News from London2. 0 The Sunday Radio Matinee4.45 A session for the Blind People5. O Storytime with Bryan O’Brien5.30 Tea-table tunes
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 yorlety

Parade
7. 0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre Shows
8. 0 In Memory’s Garden8.20 Selected recordings
8.45 Special programme
9.15 Pageant of Music9.30 London Can Take It
9.45 _Changing the tempo10. 0 The Guards on Parade
10.30 Slumber session
11. 0 News from London
11.50 Epilogue12. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
4430 kc. 210m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.458.30 Morning Melodies

9.30 Around the Bandstand10. 0 Hospital Session (Bob Speirs),
opening with the Salt Lake City
» Tabernacle Choir

411, 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s
Choir

11.15 A Budget of popular tunes12. 0 WNews fr London
12.15 p.m. The Luncheon Session2.0 The Sunday Radio Matinee
5. O Storytime with Bryan O’Brien5.30 Half-an-hour with Gwen
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 Musical Programme
7.45 The Songs We All Love
8.45 Special Programme —

9.15 Pageant of Musio

10. 0 Bands from the U.S.A.
10.30 The Variety Programme
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

1286Hes
234 ms.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

9. O Selected Recordings
10.15 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir
10.45 Selected Recordings
41. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’sChoir
11.15 Selected Recordings
11.45 Piano Patterns
12. 0 News from London
12.15 p.m. Listeners’ Favourites
1.45 Those Happy Gilmans
2. 0 The Sunday Radio Matinee
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
5.80 Half-an-hour with Julian Lee
6. O A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London7.0 Selected Recordings
8.15 Accent. on Youth
8.45 A Special Programme
8. 0 Selected Recordings
9.15 Pageant of Music9.45 Rita Entertains
10. O Bands of the Salvation Army
11. 0 News from London
11.30 Music for Sunday‘12. 0 Close down

PALMERSTON Nth.
14006. 27 244 mM:

5. Op.m. "Oh! Listen to the Band"5.30 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir
6.15 News from London
7. 0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre Shows
8.30 Harmony Lane
9. O Interlude
9.15 Pageant of Musio
10. 0 Special programme
10.30 Close down
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DUDLEY WRATHALL, producer of
the comedy session, "Musical Mirth
quake," heard from the new 1ZB radio
theatre on Thursday evenings at 8.30

FADANT HEALTH

CAN BE YOURG!
Ahealthy well-nourishedand evenly
proportioned body can never be
attained by those who g0 throughlfemiserably weary,withpastyanddull eyes; muddy skin, headaches
and that half-asleep feeling dueto constipation and 8 weary, worn
condition of mind.

Inner stagnation Is more to blamefor sliding health than perhaps anyother single cause: Constipationmust be overcome. An alertmind
keen Intelligence, radiant body and
attractiveappearance can onlybethe
asset of those who know the sin-ternal health bath" secret:
Body poisong are swept awayquickly, safely and naturally by
R.U.R:, because RUR 1s different
andmore complete In Itsaction than
anyotherordinarymixture: Itcon
talns 8 gentle laxative, liver stimu-
lant, kidney cleanser blood purifler
and acid corrective, and getsat the
cause of 19 out of 20 disorders.
TakeRu.r: and Right You Are:

BETTLES
Zohlring

cough cVRE

ADVANCEMENT
Your spare time can be

Boonsaboroccupied by taking an I.C.S: 0f
specialised training. It will give youthat added knowledge that Hleads to
responsibility and more money. Over40,000 New Zealanders have studied
I.C.S: Courses, many of them havingrisen to tbe stop 0f the tree:0> Socan YoU!
Accountancy Building ContractorArchitecture Concrete Engineer
Cartooning MechanicalDrafting
Aero Fitter and Radio Engineer
Rigger Aero Engineer
Above are some of the 300 KG.S-home study Courses of tralning: What1s YOUR particular subject? we willadvise youwithout any obligation:Free
Prospectus on request:

INTERNATIONAL
CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOLS
Dopta L, 182 Wakefeld St., Wellington


